
# 6 05. Dez

Rang Vorname Name SpieleSiege+/- Punkte ks-Punkte
1 Peter Teichmann 3 3 22 32 322
2 Sigrid Garner 3 3 17 30 317
3 Klaus Bergmann 3 3 15 28 315
4 Hans-Georg Kolloge 3 2 11 26 211
4 Werner Schmidt 3 2 11 26 211
6 Herbert Kluge 3 2 9 24 209
7 Norbert Karp 3 2 8 23 208
8 Norbert Knifka 3 2 7 22 207
8 Noah Meyer 3 2 7 22 207
10 Fritz Ruge 3 2 6 20 206
11 Harald Vossel 3 2 1 19 201
12 Berthold Winkelink 3 2 -2 18 198
13 Sven Katerbau 3 2 -3 17 197
14 Hans Döding 3 2 -4 16 196
15 Harald Lukaschek 3 2 -6 15 194
16 Reinhold Schwander 3 1 2 14 102
17 Bastl Wessling 3 1 1 13 101
18 Robert Orlandini 3 1 0 12 100
19 Monika Koch 3 1 -4 11 96
20 Hartwig Meyer 3 1 -5 10 95
21 Peter Ubber 3 1 -6 9 94
22 Celine Katerbau 3 1 -7 8 93
22 Theodor Schenke 3 1 -7 8 93
24 Gabi Teichmann 3 1 -10 6 90
25 Joachim Riekers 3 1 -15 5 85
26 Detlef Meyer 3 0 -11 4 -11
27 Mario Göbel 3 0 -17 3 -17
28 Henning Mossell 3 0 -19 2 -19
28 Peter Owald 3 0 -19 2 -19

2017/18 05. Dez

Rang Vorname Name Teiln.Spiele Siege +/- Punkte ks-Punkte
1 Harald Vossel 6 18 12 43 134
2 Werner Schmidt 6 18 11 20 126
3 Peter Teichmann 5 15 11 43 125
4 Klaus Bergmann 5 15 11 52 124
5 Reinhold Schwander 6 18 11 24 115
6 Robert Orlandini 4 12 10 49 115
7 Uwe Vossel 5 15 10 30 112
8 Sigrid Garner 4 11 10 49 109
9 Norbert Knifka 5 15 9 11 102
10 Gabi Teichmann 6 18 8 -13 98
11 Monika Koch 6 18 8 5 92
12 Hans Döding 5 15 8 8 89
13 Sven Katerbau 5 15 9 -14 88
14 Berthold Winkelink 4 12 6 4 81
15 Herbert Kluge 3 9 7 34 80
16 Rüdiger Intemann 5 15 6 -2 78
17 Daniel Tscholl 3 9 6 21 74
18 Hans-Georg Kolloge 5 15 6 -13 73
19 Hartwig Meyer 6 18 8 -37 71
20 Noah Meyer 5 15 6 -8 71
21 Manfred Hespen 2 6 5 31 64
22 Frank Günther 3 9 5 18 64
23 Fritz Ruge 6 18 6 -51 61
24 Rudi Jesse 3 9 5 7 61
25 Peter Ubber 6 18 5 -66 60
26 Harald Lukaschek 3 9 5 -11 53
27 Christoph Wessel 2 6 4 5 51
28 Henning Mossell 5 15 5 -41 50
29 Gisela Hintzmann 3 9 4 1 45
30 Gerd Unversucht 2 5 3 20 45
31 Theodor Schenke 4 12 5 -26 42
32 Sylvain Ramon 1 3 3 18 40
33 Bastl Wessling 3 9 3 -16 40
34 Celine Katerbau 4 12 3 -31 40
35 Birgit Silberborth 1 3 3 21 38
36 Norbert Karp 3 9 3 -20 36
37 Detlef Meyer 3 9 3 -22 35
38 Inge Hanau 3 9 3 -15 31
39 Joël Ramon 1 3 2 11 31
40 Ulli Brülls 1 3 2 6 30
41 Mario Göbel 2 6 2 -5 28
42 Lavinia Grafe 4 12 3 -48 27
43 Elfi Baluch 1 3 2 5 27
44 Angelika Horn 1 3 2 16 25
45 Peter Owald 3 9 2 -36 25
46 Uwe Emde 1 3 2 1 24
47 Elke Baumann 2 6 2 -12 22
48 Max Görgen 1 3 1 2 19
49 Jens Habermann 1 2 1 1 19
50 Cihangir Oczak 1 3 1 -1 18
51 Jogy Nageler 2 4 1 -19 17
52 Susanne Hass 2 6 1 -26 17
53 Cornelia Schwander 1 3 2 4 16
54 Renate Petschko 1 3 1 -4 16
55 Olaf Block 1 3 1 -7 11
56 Volker Wessels 1 3 1 -3 10
57 Walter Horn 1 3 1 -11 8
58 Mechthild Schillmöller 1 3 1 -17 6
59 Joachim Riekers 1 3 1 -15 5
60 Erich Maser 1 3 0 -16 3
61 Khalid Lahrichi 1 3 0 -18 2
62 Heiko Georgy 1 3 0 -20 2
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